

Sample Company 2005

Bid Detail by Div/Cost Codes w/Notes (All Lines)

Job# = 215, Cost Code >= 3100, Bid Item# = 2

Line #	Vendor	Part #	Description	Cost Type	Qty	Unit	Cost	Ext Qty	Ext Cost	Tax	Ext Price
--------	--------	--------	-------------	-----------	-----	------	------	---------	----------	-----	-----------

Job: 215 Jimenez Burrito #8

DIVISION: 2 Sitework

Cost Code: 3100.000 Foundation Formwork

15	20 Mealer Lumber	3114	1x3x36" Forming Stakes	Material	9.6000	Each	0.34	57.60	19.54	1.47	24.71
16	20 Mealer Lumber	29418	1x4 Utility Grade Random	Material	12.0000	LF	0.10	72.00	7.13	0.54	9.02
17	20 Mealer Lumber	5429	8d Duplex	Material	0.2556	LB (88)	0.88	1.53	1.34	0.10	1.70
20		101	Carpenter	Labor	0.2500	MnHrs	35.00	1.50	52.50		61.74
42	20 Mealer Lumber	29463	2x4 Utility Grade Random	Material	2.4000	LF	0.20	427.20	85.44	6.40	108.00
43	20 Mealer Lumber	3102	1x2x12" Forming Stakes	Material	1.5960	Each	0.15	284.09	43.72	3.28	55.27
46	20 Mealer Lumber	3175	1/2 x 4" Expansion Joint	Material	0.6600	LF	0.34	117.48	39.94	3.00	50.50
52	20 Mealer Lumber	29483	2x8 Utility Grade Random	Material	2.4000	LF	0.45	2,697.60	1,213.92	91.04	1,534.63
53	20 Mealer Lumber	3141	30" Metal Forming Stakes	Material	0.6660	Each	3.30	748.58	2,470.33	185.28	3,122.99
54	20 Mealer Lumber	5449	16d Duplex	Material	0.0227	LB (44)	0.88	25.51	22.34	1.68	28.25

Cost Code Totals: 3,956.20 292.79 4,996.81

Cost Code: 3200.000 Foundation Reinforcement

24	4 Kimble Materials	3212	#4 (1/2") Rebar	Material	0.0810	Each	3.29	5.67	18.63	1.40	23.55
25	4 Kimble Materials	3203	Tie Wire	Material	0.6600	LF	0.01	46.20	0.35	0.03	0.45
64	4 Kimble Materials	3212	#4 (1/2") Rebar	Material	0.0575	Each	3.29	23.00	75.56	5.67	95.52
65	4 Kimble Materials	3203	Tie Wire	Material	1.2000	LF	0.01	480.00	3.65	0.27	4.61
66	4 Kimble Materials	3244	4" Sand Chair	Material	1.1000	Each	0.38	440.00	165.44	12.40	209.14

Cost Code Totals: 263.63 19.77 333.27

Cost Code: 3300.000 Foundation Cast-in-Place

26	4 Kimble Materials	3305	5-Sack Concrete	Material	0.0268	CuYd	60.00	1.88	112.56	8.44	142.30
27	4 Kimble Materials	3350	Concrete Pump Subcontractor	Subcontract	0.0270	CuYd	10.00	1.89	18.90		22.23
28		121	Concrete Labor	Labor	0.0400	MnHrs	30.00	2.80	84.00		98.78
47	4 Kimble Materials	3305	5-Sack Concrete	Material	0.0390	CuYd	60.00	6.94	416.52	31.24	526.57
55	4 Kimble Materials	3305	5-Sack Concrete	Material	0.0407	CuYd	60.00	45.75	2,744.81	205.86	3,469.99
67	4 Kimble Materials	3305	5-Sack Concrete	Material	0.0252	CuYd	60.00	10.08	604.80	45.36	764.59
68	89 Chapman Concr	3350	Concrete Pump Subcontractor	Subcontract	0.0260	CuYd	10.00	10.40	104.00		122.30

Sample Company 2005

Bid Detail by Div/Cost Codes w/Notes (All Lines)

Line #	Vendor	Part #	Description	Cost Type	Qty	Unit	Cost	Ext Qty	Ext Cost	Tax	Ext Price
								<hr/> Cost Code Totals: 4,085.59 290.9 5,146.76			
Cost Code: <u>3340.000 Slab Prep</u>											
7	4 Kimble Materials	7160	6 Mil Visqueen	Material	1.2100	SqFt	0.06	48.40	2.90	0.22	3.67
8	4 Kimble Materials	3230	Wire Mesh 6x6x10x10	Material	0.0016	Roll-750sf	77.25	0.06	4.94	0.37	6.25
9	4 Kimble Materials	3305	5-Sack Concrete	Material	0.0189	CuYd	60.00	0.76	45.36	3.40	57.34
10	89 Chapman Concr	3350	Concrete Pump Subcontractor	Subcontract	0.0189	CuYd	10.00	0.76	7.56		8.89
11		121	Concrete Labor	Labor	0.0100	MnHrs	30.00	0.40	12.00		14.11
31	4 Kimble Materials	2030	Sand	Material	0.0189	CuYd	34.50	1.32	45.64	3.42	57.70
32	4 Kimble Materials	7160	6 Mil Visqueen	Material	1.2100	SqFt	0.06	84.70	5.08	0.38	6.42
33	4 Kimble Materials	3230	Wire Mesh 6x6x10x10	Material	0.0016	Roll-750sf	77.25	0.11	8.65	0.65	10.94
34	4 Kimble Materials	3305	5-Sack Concrete	Material	0.0189	CuYd	60.00	1.32	79.38	5.96	100.36
35	89 Chapman Concr	3350	Concrete Pump Subcontractor	Subcontract	0.0130	CuYd	10.00	0.91	9.10		10.70
36		121	Concrete Labor	Labor	0.0100	MnHrs	30.00	0.70	21.00		24.70
63	4 Kimble Materials	7160	6 Mil Visqueen	Material	1.2100	SqFt	0.06	484.00	29.04	2.18	36.71
								<hr/> Cost Code Totals: 270.65 16.58 337.79			
Cost Code: <u>6100.000 Rough Framing</u>											
48		101	Carpenter	Labor	0.1000	MnHrs	35.00	17.80	623.00		732.65
56		101	Carpenter	Labor	0.1750	MnHrs	35.00	196.70	6,884.50		8,096.17
								<hr/> Cost Code Totals: 7,507.50 8,828.82			
Cost Code: <u>6700.000 Rough Hardware</u>											
44	20 Mealer Lumber	5427	8d Vinyl Sinkers	Material	0.0137	LB (90)	0.71	2.44	1.73	0.13	2.19
								<hr/> Cost Code Totals: 1.73 .13 2.19			
								<hr/> Division Totals: 16,085.30 620.17 19,645.64			
								<hr/> Job Totals: 16,085.30 620.17 19,645.64			